
Louisiana Fire SC
Academy Fall 2021 Timeline

TIMELINE DAY DATE
Late Registration Begins Mon August 23

Academy Pre-Season Sessions Mon August 30
Academy Pre-Season Sessions Wed September 1

 First day of Regular Practice Wed September 8

Game Week 1 - Instructional Games Sat September 11

Game Week 2 - Instructional Games Sat September 18
   
Game Week 3 - Competitive Games Sat September 25

Game Week 4 - Competitive Games Sat October 2

Pool Training @ City Park (5:30PM - 7PM) Wed October 6

Game Week 5 - Skill Based Games Sat October 9

Game Week 6 - Instructional Games Sat October 16

Game Week 7 - Competitive Games Sat October 23

Game Week 8 - Competitive Games Sat October 30

Game Week 9 - Skill Based Games Sat November 6

Game Week 10 - Tournament Games Sat November 13
Champions Cup - Fire SC Tournament   

 Make-up Weekend Sat November 20


